
ALGARVE CLASSIC FESTIVAL 2019
Autódromo Internacional do Algarve

Heat recording start time
Heat recording end t ime

Green flag at
Finish flag waved at

Number of cautions
Total time under Green
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16:53:15
18:55:25
2:02:10
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Total time under Yellow 00:00:000
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Heat name
Heat Date
Track name
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Participants Not Classified
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:
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02 November 2019
Autodromo Internacional Algarve - 4652 mtr.

MRL 50s SPORTS CARS - Race

595Total of All Laps in Heat :

:

Summary of winners per class
Nbr Name / Team name Car Cls

Fastest
Laptime Laps Race TimeIn

Avg.
Speed

88 SMT6Kent-Ward 2:12.359Lister Costin Jaguar 50 2:02:10.0354 114.25
66 SMT5Maeers-Martin 2:14.468Cooper Monaco 49 2:02:21.3784 111.80
144 WT4aPochciol-Hanson 2:19.484Jaguar C-type 48 2:04:00.30748 108.06
20 WT4Friedrichs-Blakeney-Edwards 2:21.899Jaguar C-type 47 2:02:27.3305 107.14
7 SMT4Paul-Bourne 2:17.202Lotus XI 47 2:02:43.84147 106.90
55 WT4aiWebb-Young 2:19.832Jaguar C-type 45 2:04:02.26744 101.28
19 SMT1Emmerling-Hooper 2:27.823Elva MkV 44 2:02:27.66610 100.30
53 WT3Reed-Snowdon 2:24.286Aston Martin DB2 44 2:02:32.3455 100.24
58 WT3aStanley-Minshaw 2:33.605Austin-Healey 100 Le Mans 44 2:03:44.38743 99.26
3 WT2Ward-Ward-Ward 2:46.164Frazer Nash Le Mans Rep 6 17:20.5313 96.58

Nbr Name
from
Lap to Lap Car#

Leader history during the Heat

88 Kent-Ward1 16 Lister Costin Jaguar1
66 Maeers-Martin17 20 Cooper Monaco2
88 Kent-Ward21 28 Lister Costin Jaguar3
66 Maeers-Martin29 33 Cooper Monaco4
88 Kent-Ward34 50 Lister Costin Jaguar5

Nbr Namelap time
time of

dayCarin lap#

Best Lap time history during the Heat

88 Kent-Ward Lister Costin Jaguar2:23.875 16:55:3911
88 Kent-Ward Lister Costin Jaguar2:17.702 16:57:5722
88 Kent-Ward Lister Costin Jaguar2:13.441 17:00:1033
88 Kent-Ward Lister Costin Jaguar2:12.359 17:02:2244

Nbr Name / Team name Car Cls
Fastest
Laptime In Speed

Summary of best laptimes per class

19 SMT1Emmerling-Hooper 2:27.823 10 113.31Elva MkV
7 SMT4Paul-Bourne 2:17.202 47 122.09Lotus XI
66 SMT5Maeers-Martin 2:14.468 4 124.57Cooper Monaco
88 SMT6Kent-Ward 2:12.359 4 126.55Lister Costin Jaguar
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ALGARVE CLASSIC FESTIVAL 2019
Autódromo Internacional do Algarve

Nbr Name / Team name Car Cls
Fastest
Laptime In Speed

Summary of best laptimes per class

3 WT2Ward-Ward-Ward 2:46.164 3 100.81Frazer Nash Le Mans Rep
53 WT3Reed-Snowdon 2:24.286 5 116.09Aston Martin DB2
58 WT3aStanley-Minshaw 2:33.605 43 109.05Austin-Healey 100 Le Mans
20 WT4Friedrichs-Blakeney-Edwards 2:21.899 5 118.04Jaguar C-type
144 WT4aPochciol-Hanson 2:19.484 48 120.09Jaguar C-type
55 WT4aiWebb-Young 2:19.832 44 119.79Jaguar C-type

Nbr Name
# Laps in
the leadCar#

Summary of number of laps in the lead 

4188 Kent-Ward Lister1
966 Maeers-Martin Cooper2
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